WP60.7 Around Hillsborough
At TurnGo

0
>.1
0.7
1.9
2.7
7.6
9.9
12.1

14.5
16.3
16.4
19.1
19.9
20.7
22.5

24.1
27.9

28.2
32.2
32.4
32.9
33.7
36.2

38.2

38.2
46.7
48.5
53.9

54.8

55.3

57.4
58.1
58.8
60

60.7

- wnao

— o Py - mnmaor o — 0 A0V VXD

Py

Py

rwnwr or

>1
0.7
1.2
0.8
5

2.3
2.2
2.4

1.8
>.1
2.7
0.8
0.8
1.8
1.6

3.9
0.3

4
0.2
0.5
0.8
2.5
1.9

>1

8.5
1.8
5.4
0.9

0.5

2.1

0.6
0.8
1.2
0.7
>1

On

Begin Ride

North Greensboro Street
Hillsborough Road
Hillsborough Road
Dairyland Road
Dodsons Crossroads
Borland Road
Chestnut Ridge Church
Road

Mount Willing Road
Forrest Avenue East
Brookhollow Road
Bane Road

Halls Mill Road
Highland Farm Road
Efland Cedar Grove
Road

Carr Store Road
Walnut Grove Church
Road

Little River Church Road
NC 57

Green Riley Road
Jackson Road

Kiger Road

New Sharon Church
Road

New Sharon Church
Road

Schley Road

Old NC Highway 10
New Hope Church Road
Union Grove Church
Road

Union Grove Church
Road

Union Grove Church
Road

Dairyland Road

Old NC 86
Hillsborough Road
North Greensboro Street
Williams Street

End of Ride

WP60.7 Around Hillsborough
At TurnGo

0
>.1
0.7
1.9
2.7
7.6
9.9
12.1

14.5
16.3
16.4
19.1
19.9
20.7
22.5

24.1
27.9

28.2
32.2
32.4
32.9
33.7
36.2

38.2

38.2
46.7
48.5
53.9

54.8

55.3

57.4
58.1
58.8
60

60.7

A 0or wna

—rr o Py Ormnmaor o — 0 A 00 03X

Py

Py

rwnwnr ogr

>1
0.7
1.2
0.8
5

2.3
2.2
2.4

1.8
>.1
2.7
0.8
0.8
1.8
1.6

3.9
0.3

4
0.2
0.5
0.8
2.5
1.9

>1

8.5
1.8
5.4
0.9

0.5

2.1

0.6
0.8
1.2
0.7
>1

On

Begin Ride

North Greensboro Street
Hillsborough Road
Hillsborough Road
Dairyland Road
Dodsons Crossroads
Borland Road
Chestnut Ridge Church
Road

Mount Willing Road
Forrest Avenue East
Brookhollow Road
Bane Road

Halls Mill Road
Highland Farm Road
Efland Cedar Grove
Road

Carr Store Road
Walnut Grove Church
Road

Little River Church Road
NC 57

Green Riley Road
Jackson Road

Kiger Road

New Sharon Church
Road

New Sharon Church
Road

Schley Road

Old NC Highway 10
New Hope Church Road
Union Grove Church
Road

Union Grove Church
Road

Union Grove Church
Road

Dairyland Road

Old NC 86
Hillsborough Road
North Greensboro Street
Williams Street

End of Ride



