WP60.7 Around Hillsborough			WP60.7 Around Hillsborough	
At TurnGo		On	At TurnGo	On
0	>.1	Begin Ride	0 >.1	Begin Ride
>.1	R 0.7	North Greensboro Street	>.1 R 0.7	North Greensboro Street
0.7	S 1.2	Hillsborough Road	0.7 S 1.2	Hillsborough Road
1.9	R 0.8	•	1.9 R 0.8	•
2.7	L 5	Dairyland Road	2.7 L 5	Dairyland Road
7.6	R 2.3	Dodsons Crossroads	7.6 R 2.3	Dodsons Crossroads
9.9	L 2.2	Borland Road	9.9 L 2.2	Borland Road
12.1	R 2.4	Chestnut Ridge Church Road	12.1 R 2.4	Chestnut Ridge Church Road
14.5	R 1.8	Mount Willing Road	14.5 R 1.8	Mount Willing Road
	R >.1	•	16.3 R >.1	<u> </u>
16.4	L 2.7	Brookhollow Road	16.4 L 2.7	Brookhollow Road
19.1	R 0.8	Bane Road	19.1 R 0.8	Bane Road
19.9	R 0.8	Halls Mill Road	19.9 R 0.8	Halls Mill Road
20.7	L 1.8	Highland Farm Road	20.7 L 1.8	Highland Farm Road
22.5	R 1.6	Efland Cedar Grove Road	22.5 R 1.6	Efland Cedar Grove Road
24.1	R 3.9	Carr Store Road	24.1 R 3.9	Carr Store Road
27.9	L 0.3	Walnut Grove Church Road	27.9 L 0.3	Walnut Grove Church Road
28.2	R 4	Little River Church Road	28.2 R 4	Little River Church Road
32.2	L 0.2		32.2 L 0.2	
32.4	R 0.5	Green Riley Road	32.4 R 0.5	Green Riley Road
32.9	S 0.8	-	32.9 S 0.8	-
33.7	L 2.5	Kiger Road	33.7 L 2.5	Kiger Road
36.2	R 1.9	New Sharon Church Road	36.2 R 1.9	New Sharon Church Road
38.2	R >.1	New Sharon Church Road	38.2 R >.1	New Sharon Church Road
38.2	L 8.5	Schley Road	38.2 L 8.5	Schley Road
	R 1.8	•	46.7 R 1.8	Old NC Highway 10
48.5	L 5.4	New Hope Church Road	48.5 L 5.4	New Hope Church Road
53.9	L 0.9	Union Grove Church Road	53.9 L 0.9	Union Grove Church Road
54.8	R 0.5	Union Grove Church Road	54.8 R 0.5	Union Grove Church Road
55.3	R 2.1		55.3 R 2.1	Union Grove Church Road
57.4	L 0.6	Dairyland Road	57.4 L 0.6	Dairyland Road
	R 0.8	•	58.1 R 0.8	•
58.8	L 1.2		58.8 L 1.2	Hillsborough Road
60	S 0.7	•	60 S 0.7	•
60.7		Williams Street	60.7 L >.1	
00.7	_ /.1	End of Ride	00.7 2 2.1	End of Ride